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First Dog's Registered First Dog's Registratior First Dog's Breed

CH Scozzes Evening \ ZA021893B13
Giftnell Jaspa's Guess ZA006581B15
Cherami Aimee ZA049789B14
ZA050701B14 Mackind Mr T Bear
Dobbie ZA001043Y19
Leadnway Blazing Ror ZA009282B19
Avrondel Standingoval ZA051452B14
Leadnway Born to be | ZA008355B19
Willtowin Licensed to ~ ZA005719B21

Sashie ZA001070Y13
FeeBee ZA001075Y15
Brezay Yogi Bear ZA043684B14
Magic River Chief ZA 001069 Y17
Willtowin SenXational ZA001794B18
PXL ZA001174Y14

Leadnway Spirit of Firc ZA009284B19
Eurofire Powerful Stig ZA014785B18
Guirmere Redley ZA001198C15
Leadnway Adventure ( ZA005805B21
Kade ZA001104Y18
Delcanhavi Elusive Ge ZA008135B20
CH Galian One Spirit ZA006460B17
Kinko Zara ZA003231B19
Leadenway Gifto'wilde ZA009283B19

Luna Macbean ZA001016Y20
Lucy ZA001005Y20
Mila ZA001032Y22

Cronos Croce Del Nort ZA001153C17
Leadnway Lady on Fin ZA009280B19
Fulocity Zeme ZA011037B21
Mackland Purple Turtlc ZAO05663B17
FDX, CH(FB), CH(AG- ZA008011B15
Spotrain Creamy Clour ZA001011C18
Giftnell Rubis Ruf Gue ZA006582B15
Piccola Katy della Line 001024C16
Titanium lucky charm « ZA 029535 B13
Mawlch Mad (IMP CRt ZA001131¢31

Shetland sheepdog
Border collie
Pyrenean Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Cocker Spanie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

BC

Poodle (Toy)

Border collie type
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Cavalier King Charles
Shetland sheepdog
Australian Kelpie
Border collie
Scottish terrier
BORDER COLLIE TYF
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

BIC

Shetland sheepdog
Border collie

Border collie

11/7/12012
71812014
6/1/2014

9/13/2014

10/4/2017
2/9/2019
9/8/2014

1/31/2019

12/26/2020

4/19/2023
1/6/2014

1/30/2014
2/1/2017

11/14/2017
3/1/2013
2/9/2019

10/2/2018

1/14/2014

8/11/2020

11/25/2017

6/19/2020

1/13/12017
3/7/2018
2/9/2019

7/15/2015

12/11/2017
1/5/2018
2/9/2016
2/9/2019

6/27/2023

4/21/2017

6/29/2014

4/25/2017
7/8/2016

8/24/2015
71512012

10/14/2019

First Dog's Date of Birt First Dog's Sex

Bitch
Dog
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog
0g
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Bitch
og
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
og

o

o

o

First Dog's Call Name
Rossi
Jasper
Aimee
T
Dobbie
Roman
Skyy
Ross
Bondi
Sashie
FeeBee
Yogi
Chief
Sensei
PXL
Spirit
The Stig
Redley
Mae
Kade
GENNA
Emily
Zara
Wifi
Luna
Lucy
Mila
RHETT
BREE
Akela
Aqua
Celeritas
Prote
Rubi
Katy
Charm
Jenxo

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing Contact - Grade & Heit Placing

Intermediate 2 - Clear Round

Medium
Large
Large
Small 1 - Clear Round
Small 2 - Faulted
Large
Small 3 - Faulted
Intermediate
Intermediate 1 Faulted
Large 2 - Faulted
Intermediate 2 Faulted

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing
Small

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing
Medium
Medium
Large
Small

Large
Small 1 - Faulted
Intermediate 3 - Faulted
Large

Large
Large

Large
Large

Large

Intermediate

Large

Large 1 - Faulted

Large

Small



Second Dog's Registel Second Dog's Registre Second Dog's Breed

Cherami Aneou ZA049792B14
Mawlich Duffy ZA001060C18

Sundance Highflyer of ZA009350B20
Giftnell Touch of Spice ZA036531B13
Giftnell Star Attraction ZA003967B16
Leadnway Thunder Bo ZA008352B19
Scozzes i know i can f ZA 010297 B18
Comebyanaway Lady ZA001389C14
Just Magic ZA001064Y17
Leadnway Tumbleturn ZA008354B19
Kai Kai ZA001012Y23
Delchamy The Thievin ZA009336B21

CH Scozzes Keen Kas ZA004464B19
Stapphire Clear Spirit ZA014296B21

SCOZZES KALEIDOS ZA004465819

Kowu ZA001019Y23

Leadnway Electric Girc ZA006680B22

Louis Marks Cora Grot ZA01026B19

FDX, CH(FB), CH(AG- ZA004491B17

Ghibli linea dei Pensie ZA001131C19

Willtowin Endless Thril ZA0005716821

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

BC

Shtland sheep dog
Border Collie
Springer Spaniel
Border collie

Border Collie
Cavalier King Charles

Shetland sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terri

Shetland Sheepdog

Pomeranian

Border Collie

Working Cocker Spani

Border Collie

Shetland sheepdog

Border Collie

Second Dog's Date of

6/1/2014
11/4/2016

718/2020
7/16/2013
8/11/2015
1/31/2019
5/13/2018
12/5/2012
1/19/2016
1/31/2021
7/16/2021

5/1/2021

12/11/2018
10/5/2021

12/11/2018

8/5/2021

12/14/2021

5/26/2019

5/15/2023

3/16/2019

12/26/2020

Second Dog's Sex

Dog
Bitch

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Second Dog's Call Nar Contact - Grade & Hei: Placing

Aneou
Duffy

Sonic
Brynne
Kraz

Luca
Disney
Esprit
Magic
Dara

Kai
CHESTER

Kassidy
DaiDai

FlI

Kovu

Brooke

Cora

Quasar

Ghibli

Amani

Large 1 - Faulted
Large
Medium 2 - Faulted
Medium

2 - Faulted

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing

Intermediate

1 - Clear Round

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing Contact - Grade & Heit Placing

Intermediate 1 - Faulted
Intermediate 2 - Faulted

Medium
Intermediate
Medium

Medium
Large



Third Dog's Registerec Third Dog's Registratic Third Dog's Breed

Essi ofAustrian Diamoi ZA001042C20

Willtowin’s Thrill of a L ZA005717B21
Louisemarks Kyrrha ~ ZA004119B21

CH Sundance Top Gui ZA009348B20

SCOZZES ORIELLE Il ZA001802B22

Leadnway Adventures ZA005808B21

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Third Dog's Date of Bir Third Dog's Sex

1/11/2019 Bitch

12/26/0020 Bitch
12/2/2020 Bitch

7/8/2020 Dog

10/22/2021 Bitch

11/8/2020 Dog

Third Dog's Call Name Contact - Grade & Heis Placing

Essi

Tiara
Kyrrha

Cruise

Indi

Lat

Large
Medium

2 - Faulted
1 - Clear Round

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing

Large

1- Faulted

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing

Small

2 - Faulted

Contact - Grade & Heit Placing



Registered Owner's FL
Gail Killian

Babita McLean
Shelley-Anne van Schi
Robert Mark Hall
Liviana Engelbrecht
Samantha Dore
Natasha Schoeman
Wayne Arneil

Lee

Rita Rheeder

Denise Hendry

Carol Staughton

Julie Yates

Tracey

ANNA MARGARETHA
Chantal Karyta
Shannon Jacoby
Carmen van der Merw
Dawn Bell

Lynda Coughlan
Adele Osenton

Gail Killian

Susan Kleijnhans
Leigh MK Dyson
Mariza Bean

Stefanie

Annari Cronje
Noelene Pretorius
Leandre van der Merw
Mathew Couperthwaite
Carlie Groblet

Margot Venter

Margot Venter

S van de Pijpekamp
Carolyn Chelchinskey
Julie Yates

Alisia Terry



First Dog's Registered First Dog's Reqistratior First Dog's Breed First Dog's Date of Birt First Dog's Sex First Dog's Call Name

CH Scozzes Evening \ ZA021893B13 Shetland sheepdog 11/7/2012 Dog Rossi
Giftnell Jaspa's Guess ZA006581B15 Border collie 7/8/2014 Dog Jasper
Cherami Aimee ZA049789B14 Pyrenean Sheepdog 6/1/2014 Bitch Aimee
ZA050701B14 Mackind Mr T Bear ~ Shetland Sheepdog 9/13/2014 Dog T
Dobbie ZA001043Y19 Golden Cocker Spanie 10/4/2017 Dog Dobbie
Leadnway Blazing Ror ZA009282B19 Border Collie 2/9/2019 Dog Roman
Avrondel Standingoval ZA051452B14 Shetland Sheepdog 9/8/2014 Bitch Skyy
Leadnway Born to be | ZA008355B19 Border Collie 1/31/2019 Dog Ross
Willtowin Licensed to ~ ZA005719B21 Border Collie 12/26/2020 Bitch Bondi
Sashie ZA001070Y13 Border Collie 4/19/2023 Bitch Sashie
FeeBee ZA001075Y15 BC 1/6/2014 Bitch FeeBee
Brezay Yogi Bear ZA043684B14 Poodle (Toy) 1/30/2014 Dog Yogi
Magic River Chief ZA 001069 Y17 Border collie type 2/1/2017 Dog Chief
Willtowin SenXational ZA001794B18 Border Collie 11/14/2017 Dog Sensei
PXL ZA001174Y14 Border Collie 3/1/2013 Dog PXL
Leadnway Spirit of Firc ZA009284B19 Border Collie 2/9/2019 Dog Spirit
Eurofire Powerful Stig ZA014785B18 Border Collie 10/2/2018 Dog The Stig
Guirmere Redley ZA001198C15 Border collie 1/14/2014 Dog Redley
Leadnway Adventure ( ZA005805B21 Border Collie 8/11/2020 Bitch Mae
Kade ZA001104Y18 Border Collie 11/25/2017 Dog Kade
Delcanhavi Elusive Ge ZA008135B20 Cavalier King Charles 6/19/2020 Bitch GENNA
CH Galian One Spirit ZA006460B17 Shetland sheepdog 1/13/2017 Bitch Emily
Kinko Zara ZA003231B19 Australian Kelpie 3/7/2018 Bitch Zara
Leadenway Gifto'wilde ZA009283B19 Border collie 2/9/2019 Bitch Wifi
Luna Macbean ZA001016Y20 Scottish terrier 7/15/2015 Bitch Luna
Lucy ZA001005Y20 BORDER COLLIE TYF 12/11/2017 Bitch Lucy
Mila ZA001032Y22 Border Collie 1/5/2018 Dog Mila
Cronos Croce Del Nort ZA001153C17 Border Collie 2/9/2016 Dog RHETT
Leadnway Lady on Fin ZA009280B19 Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch BREE
Fulocity Zeme ZA011037B21 Border Collie 6/27/2023 Bitch Akela
Mackland Purple Turtle ZA005663B17 Border Collie 4/21/2017 Bitch Aqua
FDX, CH(FB), CH(AG- ZA008011B15 Border Collie 6/29/2014 Bitch Celeritas
Spotrain Creamy Clour ZA001011C18 Dalmatian 4/25/2017 Bitch Prote
Giftnell Rubis Ruf Gue ZA006582B15 BIC 7/8/2016 Bitch Rubi
Piccola Katy della Line 001024C16 Shetland sheepdog 8/24/2015 Bitch Katy
Titanium lucky charm « ZA 029535 B13 Border collie 7/5/2012 Dog Charm

Mawlch Mad (IMP CR( ZA001131c31 Border collie 10/14/2019 Dog Jenxo



Non-Contact - Grade & Placing

Large

Large
Small

Intermediate

Large
Intermediate

Large

1 - Faulted

2 - Faulted

2 - Faulted

1 - Faulted

Non-Contact - Grade & Placing

Large
Small

Large
Intermediate

Non-Contact - Grade & Placing

Small
Intermediate
Medium
Medium
Medium
Large

Small

Large

Small
Intermediate
Large

Large
Large

Large
Large

Small
Large

Intermediate

Large
Large

Small

Non-Contact - Grade & Placing
2 - Clear Round

1-QC - Clear Round
3 - Clear Round

4 - Clear Round

Large
4 - Clear Round
Large
1-QC - Clear Round
3 - Clear Round
2 - Clear Round
Large 2 - Faulted
1-QC - Clear Round
Large 1 - Clear Round



Second Dog's Registel Second Dog's Registre Second Dog's Breed

Cherami Aneou ZA049792B14
Mawlich Duffy ZA001060C18

Sundance Highflyer of ZA009350B20
Giftnell Touch of Spice ZA036531B13
Giftnell Star Attraction ZA003967B16
Leadnway Thunder Bo ZA008352B19
Scozzes i know i can f ZA 010297 B18
Comebyanaway Lady ZA001389C14
Just Magic ZA001064Y17
Leadnway Tumbleturn ZA008354B19
Kai Kai ZA001012Y23
Delchamy The Thievin ZA009336B21

CH Scozzes Keen Kas ZA004464B19
Stapphire Clear Spirit ZA014296B21

SCOZZES KALEIDOS ZA004465819

Kowu ZA001019Y23

Leadnway Electric Girc ZA006680B22

Louis Marks Cora Grot ZA01026B19

FDX, CH(FB), CH(AG- ZA004491B17

Ghibli linea dei Pensie ZA001131C19

Willtowin Endless Thril ZA0005716821

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

BC

Shtland sheep dog
Border Collie
Springer Spaniel
Border collie

Border Collie
Cavalier King Charles

Shetland sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terri

Shetland Sheepdog

Pomeranian

Border Collie

Working Cocker Spani

Border Collie

Shetland sheepdog

Border Collie

Second Dog's Date of

6/1/2014
11/4/2016

718/2020
7/16/2013
8/11/2015
1/31/2019
5/13/2018
12/5/2012
1/19/2016
1/31/2021
7/16/2021

5/1/2021

12/11/2018
10/5/2021

12/11/2018

8/5/2021

12/14/2021

5/26/2019

5/15/2023

3/16/2019

12/26/2020

Second Dog's Sex

Dog
Bitch

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Second Dog's Call Nar

Aneou
Duffy

Sonic
Brynne
Kraz

Luca
Disney
Esprit
Magic
Dara

Kai
CHESTER

Kassidy
DaiDai

FlI

Kovu

Brooke

Cora

Quasar

Ghibli

Amani



Non-Contact - Grade & Non-Contact - Grade & Non-Contact - Grade & Non-Contact - Grade &

Intermediate
Intermediate

Large
Medium
Intermediate
Medium
Large

Small

Medium

Medium

Small



Third Dog's Registerec Third Dog's Registratic Third Dog's Breed Third Dog's Date of Bir Third Dog's Sex Third Dog's Call Name

Essi ofAustrian Diamol ZA001042C20 Shetland Sheepdog 1/11/2019 Bitch Essi
Willtowin’s Thrill of a L ZA005717B21 Border Collie 12/26/0020 Bitch Tiara
Louisemarks Kyrrha ~ ZA004119B21 Cocker Spaniel 12/2/2020 Bitch Kyrrha
CH Sundance Top Gui ZA009348B20 Shetland sheepdog 7/8/2020 Dog Cruise
SCOZZES ORIELLE It ZA001802B22 Shetland Sheepdog 10/22/2021 Bitch Indi

Leadnway Adventures ZA005808B21 Border Collie 11/8/2020 Dog Lat



Non-Contact - Grade & Non-Contact - Grade & Non-Contact - Grade & Non-Contact - Grade &
Small
Large
Medium
Medium
Large



Registered Owner's FL
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Babita McLean
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First Dog's Registered First Dog's Reqistratior First Dog's Breed First Dog's Date of Birt First Dog's Sex First Dog's Call Name

CH Scozzes Evening \ ZA021893B13 Shetland sheepdog 11/7/2012 Dog Rossi
Giftnell Jaspa's Guess ZA006581B15 Border collie 7/8/2014 Dog Jasper
Cherami Aimee ZA049789B14 Pyrenean Sheepdog 6/1/2014 Bitch Aimee
ZA050701B14 Mackind Mr T Bear ~ Shetland Sheepdog 9/13/2014 Dog T
Dobbie ZA001043Y19 Golden Cocker Spanie 10/4/2017 Dog Dobbie
Leadnway Blazing Ror ZA009282B19 Border Collie 2/9/2019 Dog Roman
Avrondel Standingoval ZA051452B14 Shetland Sheepdog 9/8/2014 Bitch Skyy
Leadnway Born to be | ZA008355B19 Border Collie 1/31/2019 Dog Ross
Willtowin Licensed to ~ ZA005719B21 Border Collie 12/26/2020 Bitch Bondi
Sashie ZA001070Y13 Border Collie 4/19/2023 Bitch Sashie
FeeBee ZA001075Y15 BC 1/6/2014 Bitch FeeBee
Brezay Yogi Bear ZA043684B14 Poodle (Toy) 1/30/2014 Dog Yogi
Magic River Chief ZA 001069 Y17 Border collie type 2/1/2017 Dog Chief
Willtowin SenXational ZA001794B18 Border Collie 11/14/2017 Dog Sensei
PXL ZA001174Y14 Border Collie 3/1/2013 Dog PXL
Leadnway Spirit of Firc ZA009284B19 Border Collie 2/9/2019 Dog Spirit
Eurofire Powerful Stig ZA014785B18 Border Collie 10/2/2018 Dog The Stig
Guirmere Redley ZA001198C15 Border collie 1/14/2014 Dog Redley
Leadnway Adventure ( ZA005805B21 Border Collie 8/11/2020 Bitch Mae
Kade ZA001104Y18 Border Collie 11/25/2017 Dog Kade
Delcanhavi Elusive Ge ZA008135B20 Cavalier King Charles 6/19/2020 Bitch GENNA
CH Galian One Spirit ZA006460B17 Shetland sheepdog 1/13/2017 Bitch Emily
Kinko Zara ZA003231B19 Australian Kelpie 3/7/2018 Bitch Zara
Leadenway Gifto'wilde ZA009283B19 Border collie 2/9/2019 Bitch Wifi
Luna Macbean ZA001016Y20 Scottish terrier 7/15/2015 Bitch Luna
Lucy ZA001005Y20 BORDER COLLIE TYF 12/11/2017 Bitch Lucy
Mila ZA001032Y22 Border Collie 1/5/2018 Dog Mila
Cronos Croce Del Nort ZA001153C17 Border Collie 2/9/2016 Dog RHETT
Leadnway Lady on Fin ZA009280B19 Border Collie 2/9/2019 Bitch BREE
Fulocity Zeme ZA011037B21 Border Collie 6/27/2023 Bitch Akela
Mackland Purple Turtle ZA005663B17 Border Collie 4/21/2017 Bitch Aqua
FDX, CH(FB), CH(AG- ZA008011B15 Border Collie 6/29/2014 Bitch Celeritas
Spotrain Creamy Clour ZA001011C18 Dalmatian 4/25/2017 Bitch Prote
Giftnell Rubis Ruf Gue ZA006582B15 BIC 7/8/2016 Bitch Rubi
Piccola Katy della Line 001024C16 Shetland sheepdog 8/24/2015 Bitch Katy
Titanium lucky charm « ZA 029535 B13 Border collie 7/5/2012 Dog Charm

Mawlch Mad (IMP CR( ZA001131c31 Border collie 10/14/2019 Dog Jenxo



Dog Jumping - Grade . Dog Jumping - Grade « Dog Jumping - Grade «
Small
Large
Small
Small
Medium
Large
Small
Large

Large
Small
Large
Large

Large
Large
Large
Large

Small
Large
Large
Small
Large

Large
Large
Large
Medium

Small



Second Dog's Registel Second Dog's Registre Second Dog's Breed

Cherami Aneou ZA049792B14
Mawlich Duffy ZA001060C18

Sundance Highflyer of ZA009350B20
Giftnell Touch of Spice ZA036531B13
Giftnell Star Attraction ZA003967B16
Leadnway Thunder Bo ZA008352B19
Scozzes i know i can f ZA 010297 B18
Comebyanaway Lady ZA001389C14
Just Magic ZA001064Y17
Leadnway Tumbleturn ZA008354B19
Kai Kai ZA001012Y23
Delchamy The Thievin ZA009336B21

CH Scozzes Keen Kas ZA004464B19
Stapphire Clear Spirit ZA014296B21

SCOZZES KALEIDOS ZA004465819

Kowu ZA001019Y23

Leadnway Electric Girc ZA006680B22

Louis Marks Cora Grot ZA01026B19

FDX, CH(FB), CH(AG- ZA004491B17

Ghibli linea dei Pensie ZA001131C19

Willtowin Endless Thril ZA0005716821

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

BC

Shtland sheep dog
Border Collie
Springer Spaniel
Border collie

Border Collie
Cavalier King Charles

Shetland sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terri

Shetland Sheepdog

Pomeranian

Border Collie

Working Cocker Spani

Border Collie

Shetland sheepdog

Border Collie

Second Dog's Date of

6/1/2014
11/4/2016

718/2020
7/16/2013
8/11/2015
1/31/2019
5/13/2018
12/5/2012
1/19/2016
1/31/2021
7/16/2021

5/1/2021

12/11/2018
10/5/2021

12/11/2018

8/5/2021

12/14/2021

5/26/2019

5/15/2023

3/16/2019

12/26/2020

Second Dog's Sex

Dog
Bitch

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Dog
Dog

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Second Dog's Call Nar

Aneou
Duffy

Sonic
Brynne
Kraz

Luca
Disney
Esprit
Magic
Dara

Kai
CHESTER

Kassidy
DaiDai

FlI

Kovu

Brooke

Cora

Quasar

Ghibli

Amani



Dog Jumping - Grade

Large

Large

Large

Medium
Medium
Medium

Large

Small

Medium

Small

Large

Small

Large

Dog Jumping - Grade

Medium
Large

Large



Third Dog's Registerec Third Dog's Registratic Third Dog's Breed Third Dog's Date of Bir Third Dog's Sex Third Dog's Call Name

Essi ofAustrian Diamol ZA001042C20 Shetland Sheepdog 1/11/2019 Bitch Essi
Willtowin’s Thrill of a L ZA005717B21 Border Collie 12/26/0020 Bitch Tiara
Louisemarks Kyrrha ~ ZA004119B21 Cocker Spaniel 12/2/2020 Bitch Kyrrha
CH Sundance Top Gui ZA009348B20 Shetland sheepdog 7/8/2020 Dog Cruise
SCOZZES ORIELLE It ZA001802B22 Shetland Sheepdog 10/22/2021 Bitch Indi

Leadnway Adventures ZA005808B21 Border Collie 11/8/2020 Dog Lat



Dog Jumping - Grade . Dog Jumping - Grade « Dog Jumping - Grade «

Small

Medium

Medium

Large



